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LIST OF REGISTERED SURVEYORS--conlimucl. 

Reglstra· I Date of I 
. tlon No. Registration. 

Name . 

237 
161 

1/1/29 URWIN, +home.a Arthur •• 
1/1/29 UFTON, Frederick Albert Charles 

QuaWlcatlone. Address. 

Section 7 Stratford. 

" 7 27 St. Albans Road, Mount Eden, Auckland. 

143 
372 
457 

1/1/29 VAILE, John Rippon . • . . ~ 

" I 7 North Hee.d Roe.d, Devonport, Auckle.nd. 
Whe.ke.rongo, Pe.lmereton North. 

I 
7/10/29 
5/8/32 

VAUTIER, Phillip Wallis • • • • Section 6 (1) (a) 
VrnKERMAN, Hugh, M.Sc., A.M.I.C.E., Section 7 Invicte. House, Johnston Street, Wellington. 

265 
234 

I 1/1/29 

22 

279 
283 
344 

16 
15 

354 
259 
53 

281 

69 .1 
42~ 

197 
66 
64 

140 
441 
411 
185 
60 

200 
150 
163 
284 
478 
~80 
202 

.345 

1/1/29 

1/1/29 

1/1/29 
1/1/29 

30/4/29 
1/1/29 
1/1/29 

31/5/29 
1/1/29 
1/1/29 
1/1/29 

1/1/29 
9/4/31 

1/1/29 
1/1/29 
1/1/29 
1/1/29 

20/10/31 
6/10/~0 
1/1/29 
1/1/29 
1/1/29 
1/1/29 
1/1/29 
1/1/29 

10/10/33 
1/1/29 
1/1/29 

30/4/29 

D.S.O., O.B.E. 
VIVIAN, John Alexander Huia. 
VON STURMER, Douglas •• 

w ALSHE, Harry Edward .• 

WARD, Louis Wellington •• 
WARD, Thomas .• 
w AREING, John 
WATERS, Alan Francis 
WATERS, Felix Herbert 

WATKIN, Alan Keith 
WATSON, William. 
WATTIE, Angus John 
WEBB, Leonard Francis 

WEIR, Edward Owen •• 
WELLMAN, Harold Willia.m 

WHITESIDE, George Samuel 
WIOKS, Arthur John .• 
WILKINSON, Percy Russell 
WILLIAMS, Frederick Joseph 
WILLIAMS, Matthew Charles 
WILLIAMSON, James Edward 
WILSON, Andrew •• 
WILSON, Donald llfunro .. 
WILSON, Douglas Partridge 
WILSON, Ernest Gordon •• 
WILSON, Vivian Whitt& .. 
WILSON, William .. 
WINO, Eric Arthur .. 
Woo1>, Foster Lionel .. 
Woon, John .• .• 
WORLEY, Ralph Palliser .. 

91 1/1/29 YOUNG, Harben Robert 

" 
" 

" 
" 

7 
7 

7 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

7 
7 
7 
7 

" 7 
Section 6 (1) (a) 

Section 7 

" 7 
" 7 
" 7 

Section 6 (1) (a) 
,, 6 (1) (a) 
Section 7 

" 7 
" 7 
" 7 
" 7 
" 7 

Section 6 (1) (a) 
Section 7 

7 
7 

7 

Birkenhead, Auckle.nd. 
16 Ee.st Avenue, Mount Eden, Auckland. 

I Surveyor-General, Hee.d Office, Lands e.nd 
Survey, Wellington. 

62 High Street, De.nnevirke. 
14 Clermont Terre.ca, Wellington. 
City Engineer's Office, Wellington. 
Chief Surveyor, Le.nds and Survey, Nelson, 
Chief Surveyor, La.nds e.nd Survey, New 

Plymouth. 
5 Pe.rk Crescent, Pe.rnell, Auckle.nd. 
Le.nds e.nd Survey, Wellington. 
La.nds and Survey, Ne.pier. 
Public Trust Buildings, Don Street, Inver, 

ce.rgill. 
Bright Street, Danedin. 
Selborne Chambers, O'Connell Street, Auck-

le.nd. 
Whe.ke.te.ne. 
Head Office, La.nds a.nd Survey, Wellington. 
Chief Surveyor, Lands a.nd Survey, Blenheim. 
5 Liverpool Street, Dunedin. 
57 Hinemoa. Avenue, Devonport, Auckland. 
Box 100, Na.pier. 
116 Victoria. Street, Hamilton. 
Ra.umati Road, Kohima.rama., Auckle.nd. 
152 Manchester Street, Christchurch. 
Mersey Street, Gore. 
14 O'Connell Street, Auckland. 
P.O. Box 52, Hokitika.. 
36 Ponsonby Road, Ke.rori, Wellington. 
Ce.re of F. C. Ha.y, C.E., Palmerston North. 
Public Works Department, Wellington. 
312 New Zee.le.nd Insure.nee Buildings, Queen 

Street, Auokle.nd. 

Lyndhurst Street, Westport. 

I ·certify that the foregoing is a. true copy of the names, qaa.lifica.tions, and e.ddreABes of all persons registered under the 
Surveyors' Registration Act, 1928, as recorded in the register kept in this office. 

M. CROMPTON-SMITH, Registra.r. 
Office of the Survey Board, Government Buildings, Wellington. 

Public Trust Office Acl, 1908, and its Amendmenta.-Eleclion to adminiater E8'alu. 

NOTICE is hereby given that the Public Trustee has filed in the Supreme Court an election to administer in 
:respect of the several estates of the persons deceased whose names, l'f!Sidences, a.nd occupations (so fe.r a.s 

known) are hereunder set forth. 

!fo./ Name. 

1 Clonan, Jane 
2 Jones, Lydia. Marion 
3 Myers, Lily W ooldl'idge 
4 MoLeely, Kathleen 
5 O'Sullivan, Eliza.beth 
6 Stewart, Jessie .. 

Occnpatlon. 

Spinster 

Widow 
Married woman .. 

Widow':. 

Public Trust Office, Wellington, 19th March. 1934. 

Residence. 

Hamilton 
Auckland 
Avondale 
Christchurch 

Date \ Date I Teetate or I Stamp Office-- -
of Death. El11i:fn Intestate. concerned. 

3/3/34 
2/2/34 

23/2/34 
30/5/27 
22/2/22 
16/1/34 

I 
16/3/34 I Intestate Auokla.nd. 
16/3/34 I ,, 
16/3/34 I Testate 

· 16/3/341' Intestate ChrU:tohuroh. 
16 /3 /34 Testate 
16/3/34 ,, 

J, W. MACDONALD, Public Trustee. 


