LIST OF REGISTERED SURVEYORS-continued.

Registra- tion No.	Date of Registration.	Name.	Qualifications.	Address.								
237	1/1/29	Urwin, Thomas Arthur	Section 7	Stratford.								
161	1/1/29	UPTON, Frederick Albert Charles	,, 7	27 St. Albans Road, Mount Eden, Auckland.								
143	1/1/29	VAILE, John Rippon	,, 7	7 North Head Road, Devonport, Auckland.								
$\begin{array}{c} 372 \\ 457 \end{array}$	7/10/29 5/8/32	VAUTIER, Phillip Wallis VICKERMAN, Hugh, M.Sc., A.M.I.C.E.,	Section 6 (1) (a) Section 7	Whakarongo, Palmerston North. Invicta House, Johnston Street, Wellington.								
265	1/1/29	D.S.O., O.B.E. VIVIAN, John Alexander Huia	7	Birkenhead, Auckland.								
234	1/1/29	Von Sturmer, Douglas	", 7	16 East Avenue, Mount Eden, Auckland.								
22	1/1/29	Walshe, Harry Edward	., 7	Surveyor-General, Head Office, Lands and Survey, Wellington.								
279	1/1/29	Ward, Louis Wellington	,, 7	62 High Street, Dannevirke.								
283	1/1/29	Ward, Thomas	,, 7	14 Clermont Terrace, Wellington.								
344	30/4/29	Wareing, John	,, 7	City Engineer's Office, Wellington.								
16	1/1/29	WATERS, Alan Francis	,, <u>7</u>	Chief Surveyor, Lands and Survey, Nelson.								
15	1/1/29	WATERS, Felix Herbert	,, 7	Chief Surveyor, Lands and Survey, New Plymouth.								
354	31/5/29	WATKIN, Alan Keith	,, 7	5 Park Crescent, Parnell, Auckland.								
259	1/1/29	Watson, William	,, 7	Lands and Survey, Wellington.								
53	1/1/29	Wattie, Angus John	,, 7	Lands and Survey, Napier.								
281	1/1/29	Webb, Leonard Francis	,, 7	Public Trust Buildings, Don Street, Invercargill.								
69	1/1/29	Weir, Edward Owen	,, 7	Bright Street, Dunedin.								
427	9/4/31	Wellman, Harold William	Section 6 (1) (a)	Selborne Chambers, O'Connell Street, Auck-								
	, ,		\ \ \ \ \ \	land.								
197	1/1/29	Whiteside, George Samuel	Section 7	Whakatane.								
66	1/1/29	Wicks, Arthur John	,, 7	Head Office, Lands and Survey, Wellington.								
64	1/1/29	Wilkinson, Percy Russell	,, 7	Chief Surveyor, Lands and Survey, Blenheim.								
140	1/1/29	WILLIAMS, Frederick Joseph	,, 7	5 Liverpool Street, Dunedin.								
441	20/10/31	WILLIAMS, Matthew Charles	Section 6 (1) (a)	57 Hinemoa Avenue, Devonport, Auckland.								
411	6/10/30	WILLIAMSON, James Edward	,, 6 (1) (a)	Box 100, Napier.								
185	1/1/29	Wilson, Andrew	Section 7	116 Victoria Street, Hamilton.								
60	1/1/29	Wilson, Donald Munro	,, 7	Raumati Road, Kohimarama, Auckland.								
200	1/1/29	Wilson, Douglas Partridge	,, <u>7</u>	152 Manchester Street, Christchurch.								
150	1/1/29	WILSON, Ernest Gordon	,, 7	Mersey Street, Gore.								
163	1/1/29	WILSON, Vivian Whitta	,, 7	14 O'Connell Street, Auckland.								
284	1/1/29	WILSON, William	7	P.O. Box 52, Hokitika.								
478	10/10/33	Wing, Eric Arthur	Section 6 (1) (a)	36 Ponsonby Road, Karori, Wellington.								
280	1/1/29	Wood, Foster Lionel	Section 7	Care of F. C. Hay, C.E., Palmerston North.								
202	1/1/29	Wood, John	,, 7	Public Works Department, Wellington.								
345	30/4/29	Worley, Ralph Palliser	,, 7	312 New Zealand Insurance Buildings, Queen Street, Auckland.								
91	1/1/29	Young, Harben Robert	,, 7	Lyndhurst Street, Westport.								

I certify that the foregoing is a true copy of the names, qualifications, and addresses of all persons registered under the Surveyors' Registration Act, 1928, as recorded in the register kept in this office.

M. CROMPTON-SMITH, Registrar.

Office of the Survey Board, Government Buildings, Wellington.

Public Trust Office Act, 1908, and its Amendments.—Election to administer Estates.

N OTICE is hereby given that the Public Trustee has filed in the Supreme Court an election to administer in respect of the several estates of the persons deceased whose names, residences, and occupations (so far as known) are hereunder set forth.

No.	Name.		Occupation,	Residence.		Date of Death.	Date Election filed.	Testate or Intestate.	Stamp Office concerned.
1 2 3 4	Clonan, Jane Jones, Lydia Marion Myers, Lily Wooldridge McLeely, Kathleen		Spinster Widow Married woman	Hamilton Auckland Avondale Christchurch		$\begin{vmatrix} 3/3/34 \\ 2/2/34 \\ 23/2/34 \\ 30/5/27 \end{vmatrix}$	16/3/34 16/3/34 16/3/34 16/3/34	Intestate Testate Intestate	Auckland. ,, Christchurch
5 6	O'Sullivan, Elizabeth Stewart, Jessie	• •	Widow	,, Methven	• •	$22/2/22 \ 16/1/34$	$16/3/34 \\ 16/3/34$	Testate	,,

Public Trust Office, Wellington, 19th March, 1934.

J. W. MACDONALD, Public Trustee.